
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIETCHECK, Austin Hoxie 11.14  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WERTZ, Corey Heartland 11.20  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 WESLEY, Bryson Decatur 11.20  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 SRAMEK, Cole Rawlins County 11.34  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 ROGERS, Taylor St. Francis 11.41  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 ROBERTSON, Dante Decatur 11.51  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 GOFF, Allen Trego Community 11.51  (NW) 4(5)

8 FABRE, Carl St. Francis 11.63  (NW) 4(6)

9 LANDENBERGER, JR St. Francis 11.66  (NW) 4(7)

10 PARK, Tyler Oakley 11.70  (NW) 3(3)

11 SMITH, Kendrick Oakley 11.78  (NW) 3(4)

12 MCDOWELL, Aaron Hill City 11.86  (NW) 3(5)

13 CHAPMAN, Dajuen Hill City 11.92  (NW) 4(8)

14 MURPHY, Wyatt Oakley 11.97  (NW) 2(1)

15 HEFNER, Caleb Oakley 12.05  (NW) 2(2)

16 WITHINGTON, Nick Rawlins County 12.13  (NW) 3(6)

17 MARGHEIM, Jayson Oakley 12.41  (NW) 3(7)

18 SPRESSER, Dylan Rexford-Golden 12.42  (NW) 3(8)

19 ENGEL, Trace Oakley 12.48  (NW) 2(3)

20 MASON, Isaiah Decatur 12.58  (NW) 1(1)

21 MCQUILLAN, Austin Weskan 12.69  (NW) 1(2)

22 AQUINO, Sammy Sharon Springs- 12.82  (NW) 1(3)

23 JONES, Vertis Rexford-Golden 12.85  (NW) 2(4)

24 KEITH, Lane Quinter 12.91  (NW) 2(5)

25 SCHEMM, Caleb Weskan 12.92  (NW) 1(4)

26 MACKLEY, Jason Winona-Triplains 13.22  (NW) 1(5)

27 SEADER, Dallas Weskan 13.28  (NW) 1(6)

28 STRAMEL, Hudson Winona-Triplains 13.32  (NW) 1(7)

29 SCHERTZ, Jess Winona-Triplains 13.44  (NW) 2(6)

30 ORTIZ, Jose Rexford-Golden 14.84  (NW) 1(8)

MARTINEZ, Michael Rawlins County DNS  (NW) 2

BOWLES, Lanndon Sharon Springs- DNS  (NW) 2

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RIETCHECK, Austin Hoxie 22.90  (NW) 4(1) 10

2 WERTZ, Corey Heartland 23.07  (NW) 4(2) 8

3 GOFF, Allen Trego Community 23.63  (NW) 4(3) 6

4 SHEAFFER, Myles Decatur 23.92  (NW) 3(1) 4

5 SRAMEK, Cole Rawlins County 24.07  (NW) 4(4) 2

6 GFELLER, Ryan Winona-Triplains 24.25  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 LANDENBERGER, JR St. Francis 24.35  (NW) 3(2)

8 HANSON, Skylar Winona-Triplains 24.48  (NW) 3(3)

9 PARK, Tyler Oakley 25.04  (NW) 4(5)

10 KAISER, Luke Quinter 25.09  (NW) 2(2)

11 MURPHY, Wyatt Oakley 25.27  (NW) 3(4)

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 SMITH, Kendrick Oakley 25.36  (NW) 2(3)

13 BECKMAN, Tyler Rawlins County 25.37  (NW) 2(4)

14 CROUSE, Will Rawlins County 25.47  (NW) 3(5)

15 WATERS, Brock St. Francis 26.14  (NW) 3(6)

16 TAYLOR, Andrew Grainfield- 26.24  (NW) 2(5)

17 SPRESSER, Dylan Rexford-Golden 26.26  (NW) 1(1)

18 MCQUILLAN, Austin Weskan 26.30  (NW) 2(6)

19 JONES, Vertis Rexford-Golden 26.68  (NW) 1(2)

20 SPORN, Aubrey Decatur 27.07  (NW) 1(3)

21 BOLES, Corbin Oakley 27.34  (NW) 1(4)

22 HAMILTON, Jake Cheylin 27.68  (NW) 1(5)

23 SCHEMM, Caleb Weskan 27.75  (NW) 1(6)

24 AQUINO, Sammy Sharon Springs- 27.87  (NW) 2(7)

25 SEADER, Dallas Weskan 28.11  (NW) 1(7)

26 BAKER, Joseph Hill City 30.57  (NW) 3(7)

27 ORTIZ, Jose Rexford-Golden 32.84  (NW) 1(8)

KEITH, Lane Quinter DNS  (NW) 2

CRESS, Peter Weskan DNS  (NW) 3

WESLEY, Bryson Decatur DNS  (NW) 4

HOBROCK, Lane St. Francis DNS  (NW) 4

KENNEDY, Jared Hoxie DNS  (NW) 4

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SHEAFFER, Myles Decatur 53.84 3(1) 10

2 RABY, Jordan St. Francis 55.80 3(2) 8

3 SRAMEK, Cole Rawlins County 55.91 3(3) 6

4 ECKOLS, Tucker Hill City 57.09 3(4) 4

5 KLINGE, Gabe Sharon Springs- 57.11 3(5) 2

6 KRIEN, KC St. Francis 57.76 2(1) 1

7 VALENZUELA, Edgar Weskan 57.84 3(6)

8 KAISER, Luke Quinter 58.31 2(2)

9 KUYKENDALL, Greg Weskan 58.51 3(7)

10 CRESS, Peter Weskan 1:00.34 1(1)

11 HEFNER, Caleb Oakley 1:00.42 2(3)

12 HURST, Samual Rawlins County 1:02.49 2(4)

13 PETERSON, Jack Winona-Triplains 1:03.06 1(2)

14 MARTINEZ, Michael Rawlins County 1:03.10 2(5)

15 BROWN, Nick Rexford-Golden 1:03.68 1(3)

16 MASON, Isaiah Decatur 1:03.87 1(4)

17 BOLES, Corbin Oakley 1:03.90 1(5)

18 KUHLMAN, Grant Oakley 1:05.53 1(6)

19 SPORN, Aubrey Decatur 1:05.68 1(7)

20 ORTIZ, Jose Rexford-Golden 1:14.16 1(8)

BEYDLER, Logan Hill City DNS 2
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BUSSE, Tate St. Francis 2:07.68 10

2 ZIMMERMAN, Cole Oakley 2:12.93 8

3 CONNESS, Sean Trego Community 2:14.87 6

4 FAULKENDER, Jake St. Francis 2:15.92 4

5 KUHLMAN, Jacob Oakley 2:22.31 2

6 GRUND, Chisum Sharon Springs- 2:23.09 1

7 BOX, Zack Weskan 2:23.84

8 ROBBEN, Sean Hoxie 2:23.87

9 VINCENT, Tracer Weskan 2:26.20

10 ZIEGELMEIER, Cole Rexford-Golden 2:27.18

11 FRISBIE, Thomas Cheylin 2:28.39

12 FUNK, Zach Quinter 2:32.38

13 FISCHER, Trevor Sharon Springs- 2:34.51

14 BROWN, Nick Rexford-Golden 2:38.48

15 BRETZ, Sam Hoxie 2:41.40

16 GEE, Skyler Oakley 2:56.43

SPRINGSTEEL, Carlin Sharon Springs- DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ENGEL, Jace Oakley 5:03.86 10

2 BROWN, Leighf Cheylin 5:09.24 8

3 FISCHER, Trevor Sharon Springs- 5:11.42 6

4 ZIEGELMEIER, Cole Rexford-Golden 5:14.76 4

5 GIEFER, Bernard Trego Community 5:21.57 2

6 FRISBIE, Thomas Cheylin 5:24.46 1

7 LEONARD, Reece Cheylin 5:24.47

8 ILLO, Julien Grainfield- 5:26.17

9 FLAX, Brendan Trego Community 5:40.46

10 TAYLOR, Andrew Grainfield- 5:46.33

11 SHUBERT, Keagan Trego Community 5:48.44

12 JACKA, Jonathan Quinter 5:49.30

13 RABY, Bryce St. Francis 5:55.04

14 RUNNALLS, Mason Oakley 5:57.32

15 AQUINO, Sammy Sharon Springs- 6:04.52

16 CAASI, Abram Quinter 6:07.54

17 BUSSELL, Keanu St. Francis 6:09.50

GRUND, Chisum Sharon Springs- DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUCKMAN, Johah Quinter 16.22  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 GFELLER, Ryan Winona-Triplains 16.84  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 GFELLER, Eric Sharon Springs- 17.29  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BRUNK, Garrett St. Francis 17.87  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 STEPHEN, Dalton Hill City 18.37  (NW) 2(5) 2

#14 Men's 110m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 ROGGE, Colton Winona-Triplains 18.46  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 BLAU, Keagen Decatur 18.52  (NW) 2(6)

8 BAXTER, Cody St. Francis 18.57  (NW) 1(2)

9 HERL, Chase Oakley 18.98  (NW) 1(3)

10 JONES, Wesley Oakley 19.06  (NW) 2(7)

11 MAURATH, Michael Heartland 19.23  (NW) 1(4)

12 WESSEL, Koi Rexford-Golden 20.91  (NW) 1(5)

SCHERTZ, Jess Winona-Triplains DNS  (NW) 1

BOWLES, Lanndon Sharon Springs- DNS  (NW) 2

#15 Men's 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GFELLER, Ryan Winona-Triplains 42.73 3(1) 10

2 SEE, Dalen Weskan 42.97 3(2) 8

3 BRUNK, Garrett St. Francis 44.03 3(3) 6

4 GFELLER, Eric Sharon Springs- 45.46 3(4) 4

5 PACHECO, Justin St. Francis 45.48 3(5) 2

6 BAXTER, Cody St. Francis 46.61 2(1) 1

7 ROGGE, Colton Winona-Triplains 48.05 3(6)

8 JONES, Wesley Oakley 48.50 3(7)

9 STEPHEN, Dalton Hill City 49.11 2(2)

10 LEWIS, Weston Grainfield- 49.43 2(3)

11 MAURATH, Michael Heartland 49.86 1(1)

12 HERL, Chase Oakley 50.11 2(4)

13 SHUBERT, Keagan Trego Community 55.60 1(2)

14 HAMILTON, Jake Cheylin 58.23 1(3)

HOUTMAN, Draven St. Francis DNS 1

SCHERTZ, Jess Winona-Triplains DNS 2

HEMMERT, Kade Oakley DNS 3

#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 St. Francis (A) 45.58 2(1) 10

2 Hoxie (A) 46.21 2(2) 8

3 Decatur Community (A) 46.34 2(3) 6

4 Winona-Triplains (A) 48.24 2(4) 4

5 Sharon Springs-Wallace County (A) 48.41 1(1) 2

6 Grainfield-Wheatland (A) 48.55 1(2) 1

7 Rawlins County (A) 48.59 2(5)

8 Hill City (A) 50.20 2(6)

9 Cheylin (A) 51.70 2(7)

10 Rexford-Golden Plains (A) 54.96 1(3)

Oakley (A) DNS 1

Quinter (A) DNF 1

Weskan (A) DNF 2
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#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 St. Francis (A) 3:39.01 2(1) 10

2 Sharon Springs-Wallace County (A) 3:47.79 2(2) 8

3 Oakley (A) 3:49.29 2(3) 6

4 Weskan (A) 3:52.04 2(4) 4

5 Grainfield-Wheatland (A) 3:53.69 2(5) 2

6 Trego Community (A) 3:59.33 1(1) 1

7 Hill City (A) 3:59.73 2(6)

8 Rexford-Golden Plains (A) 4:18.66 1(2)

9 Rawlins County (A) 4:19.07 1(3)

10 Cheylin (A) 4:20.83 1(4)

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Oakley (A) 8:54.70 10

2 Sharon Springs-Wallace County (A) 8:58.80 8

3 Weskan (A) 9:09.90 6

4 St. Francis (A) 9:32.60 4

5 Trego Community (A) 9:38.60 2

6 Grainfield-Wheatland (A) 9:46.00 1

7 Hill City (A) 9:53.00

8 Hoxie (A) 10:00.20

9 Quinter (A) 10:07.50

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RUCKMAN, Johah Quinter 6' 0" 10

2 SEE, Dalen Weskan 5' 10" 8

3J OSTMEYER, Chandler Grainfield- 5' 8" 6

4J WITHINGTON, Nick Rawlins County 5' 8" 4

5J KENNEDY, Jared Hoxie 5' 8" 2

6J HURST, Samual Rawlins County 5' 4" 1

7J ROGERS, Taylor St. Francis 5' 4"

8J LEWIS, Weston Grainfield- 5' 4"

9 MCDOWELL, Aaron Hill City 5' 2"

9 FISCHER, Trevor Sharon Springs- 5' 2"

9 SCHWARZ, Latham Hoxie 5' 2"

9 CRESS, Peter Weskan 5' 2"

PETERSON, Jack Winona-Triplains NH

KELLER, Connor St. Francis NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRANDBERRY, Everett Hill City 12' 6" 10

2 GFELLER, Eric Sharon Springs- 12' 0" 8

3 SHOBE, Evan Decatur 11' 0" 6

4 PARK, Tyler Oakley 10' 0" 4

5 WEETER, Tayton St. Francis 9' 6" 2

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MILLER, Layne Weskan 20' 1"  (NW) 10

2 GOFF, Allen Trego Community 19' 101 /2  (NW) 8

3 WERTZ, Corey Heartland 19' 6"  (NW) 6

4 OSTMEYER, Chandler Grainfield- 19' 21 /2  (NW) 4

5 MEDINA, Trevor Sharon Springs- 19' 1"  (NW) 2

6 MCQUILLAN, Bailey Weskan 18' 51 /2  (NW) 1

7 STRAUB, Dalton St. Francis 18' 41 /2  (NW)

8 HEIM, Jake Hoxie 17' 91 /2  (NW)

9 CRAVENS, Quinton St. Francis 17' 61 /2  (NW)

10 HEFNER, Caleb Oakley 17' 3"  (NW)

11 ROBERTSON, Dante Decatur 16' 10"  (NW)

12 MASON, Isaiah Decatur 16' 51 /2  (NW)

13 SCHWARZ, Latham Hoxie 16' 5"  (NW)

14 SPRESSER, Dylan Rexford-Golden 16' 41 /2  (NW)

15 ABELL, Wyatt Oakley 16' 4"  (NW)

16 MAURATH, Michael Heartland 16' 3"  (NW)

17 HILL, Joel St. Francis 15' 101 /2  (NW)

18 MARGHEIM, Jayson Oakley 15' 7"  (NW)

19 BOX, Zack Weskan 15' 11 /2  (NW)

20 AQUINO, Sammy Sharon Springs- 13' 71 /2  (NW)

21 ORTIZ, Jose Rexford-Golden 13' 0"  (NW)

22 MACKLEY, Jason Winona-Triplains 12' 4"  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEDINA, Trevor Sharon Springs- 40' 10"  (NW) 10

2 MEDINA, Spencer Sharon Springs- 39' 11"  (NW) 8

3 CRAVENS, Quinton St. Francis 39' 5"  (NW) 6

4 NELSON, Noah Decatur 37' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 SPRESSER, Dylan Rexford-Golden 37' 0"  (NW) 2

6 FOLSOM, Hunter Trego Community 36' 71 /2  (NW) 1

7 KENNEDY, Jared Hoxie 36' 6"  (NW)

8 SCHWARZ, Latham Hoxie 35' 10"  (NW)

9 BAXTER, Cody St. Francis 35' 71 /2  (NW)

10 HEMMERT, Kade Oakley 35' 7"  (NW)

11 HURST, Samual Rawlins County 35' 4"  (NW)

12 POLING, Tiernan St. Francis 35' 2"  (NW)

13 ROBBEN, Sean Hoxie 33' 5"  (NW)

14 BOLES, Corbin Oakley 31' 9"  (NW)

15 SEADER, Dallas Weskan 31' 4"  (NW)

16 STOLTENBERG, Dallas Oakley 28' 4"  (NW)

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BATES, Mekhai Hill City 45' 7" 10

2 HANSON, Skylar Winona-Triplains 44' 3" 8
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#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SCHERTZ, Fred Winona-Triplains 41' 7" 6

4 BLAU, Keagen Decatur 40' 3" 4

5 HAMMER, Grady Sharon Springs- 40' 21 /2 2

6 STRAMEL, Taylor Winona-Triplains 40' 2" 1

7 DOYLE, Trayton St. Francis 39' 111 /2

8 FAULKENDER, Jude St. Francis 39' 71 /2

9 ENGEL, Trace Oakley 39' 5"

10 BRANDYBERRY, Asa Hill City 39' 1"

11 CROUSE, Will Rawlins County 37' 41 /2

12 LANKAS, Drew Rawlins County 36' 9"

13 JANITELL, Ryan Sharon Springs- 36' 31 /2

14 HAFLIGER, TJ Trego Community 36' 0"

15 RETAMOZA, Gilberto Oakley 35' 10"

16 CHURCH, Jakob St. Francis 35' 91 /4

17 NEITZEL, Jeremiah St. Francis 34' 10"

17 ZUNIGA, John Oakley 34' 10"

19 SCHUTTE, Jeron Rexford-Golden 34' 0"

20 BOWLES, Lanndon Sharon Springs- 33' 7"

21 ROWH, Drake Hoxie 33' 41 /2

22 SIMPSON, Isaiah Quinter 32' 9"

23 JANICKE, Jordan Cheylin 32' 41 /2

24 SERRANO, Jacob Cheylin 32' 0"

25 CHAVEZ, Alex Oakley 31' 9"

26 STOLTENBERG, Dallas Oakley 31' 7"

27 WITT, Reegon Decatur 31' 31 /2

28 RITTER, Nolan Rexford-Golden 29' 6"

29 CROSS, Brodrick Hoxie 29' 51 /4

30 WESSEL, Kade Rexford-Golden 29' 1"

31 JONES, Cole Hill City 27' 31 /2

32 BRETZ, Sam Hoxie 26' 21 /2

33 LANGDELL, Dallas Weskan 25' 10"

34 CRANDALL, Matthew Oakley 24' 6"

35 SEXSON, Doniley Weskan 22' 10"

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MONEY, Clay Hill City 146' 0" 2(1) 10

2 HANSON, Skylar Winona-Triplains 141' 7" 2(2) 8

3 VANLOENEN, Adam Hill City 129' 0" 2(3) 6

4 FAULKENDER, Jude St. Francis 128' 8" 2(4) 4

5 HAMMER, Grady Sharon Springs- 128' 2" 2(5) 2

6 STRAMEL, Taylor Winona-Triplains 117' 1" 2(6) 1

7 JANITELL, Ryan Sharon Springs- 116' 9" 2(7)

8 BRANDYBERRY, Asa Hill City 115' 3" 2(8)

9 NORRIS, Luin St. Francis 113' 7" 2(9)

10 CRESS, Peter Weskan 112' 4" 2(10)

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 DOYLE, Trayton St. Francis 108' 10" 2(11)

12 LANKAS, Drew Rawlins County 107' 6" 2(12)

13 STRAMEL, Hudson Winona-Triplains 105' 1" 1(1)

14 JANICKE, Jordan Cheylin 103' 7" 2(13)

15 CROUSE, Will Rawlins County 101' 11" 2(14)

16 KUHLMAN, Grant Oakley 96' 7" 1(2)

17 SERRANO, Jacob Cheylin 95' 6" 2(15)

18 CHAVEZ, Alex Oakley 95' 3" 2(16)

19 RETAMOZA, Gilberto Oakley 89' 3" 1(3)

20 WITT, Reegon Decatur 85' 11" 1(4)

21 SCHUTTE, Jeron Rexford-Golden 84' 8" 1(5)

22 HAFLIGER, TJ Trego Community 83' 7" 1(6)

23 GEE, Jacob Decatur 80' 2" 1(7)

24 WESSEL, Kade Rexford-Golden 79' 9" 1(8)

25 PORUBSKY, Carter Cheylin 66' 9" 1(9)

26 CROSS, Brodrick Hoxie 62' 0" 1(10)

27 MAURATH, Michael Heartland 56' 9" 1(11)

28 DAILY, Joshua Sharon Springs- 53' 5" 1(12)

29 SEXSON, Doniley Weskan 49' 4" 1(13)

30 LANGDELL, Dallas Weskan 43' 5" 1(14)

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANKAS, Drew Rawlins County 147' 7" 10

2 LORENZEN, Jared Winona-Triplains 143' 10" 8

3 PLUMMER, Verlin Winona-Triplains 136' 10" 6

4 ECKOLS, Tucker Hill City 135' 4" 4

5 BURRIS, Troyal Hoxie 133' 4" 2

6 CHAPMAN, Dajuen Hill City 129' 8" 1

7 SCHERTZ, Fred Winona-Triplains 127' 5"

8 KEITH, Lane Quinter 123' 1"

9 FAULKENDER, Jude St. Francis 122' 10"

10 HOLZMEISTER, Chase Hill City 118' 7"

11 WITHINGTON, Nick Rawlins County 116' 0"

12 SHUBERT, Keagan Trego Community 115' 8"

13 VALENZUELA, Edgar Weskan 115' 6"

14 MEDINA, Spencer Sharon Springs- 111' 2"

15 KAISER, Luke Quinter 107' 5"

16 PHILLIPS, David St. Francis 104' 0"

17 NELSON, Noah Decatur 102' 10"

18 ABELL, Wyatt Oakley 102' 5"

19 WESSEL, Koi Rexford-Golden 101' 3"

20 GEE, Skyler Oakley 101' 0"

21 BOWLES, Lanndon Sharon Springs- 98' 4"

22 ROWH, Drake Hoxie 97' 11"

23 HAFLIGER, TJ Trego Community 97' 9"
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#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
24 RITTER, Nolan Rexford-Golden 96' 2"

25 SMITH, Kendrick Oakley 91' 5"

26 WITT, Reegon Decatur 85' 9"

27 PORUBSKY, Carter Cheylin 84' 6"

28 STOLTENBERG, Dallas Oakley 84' 2"

29 ZUNIGA, John Oakley 82' 3"

30 SCHUTTE, Jeron Rexford-Golden 80' 4"

31 CHURCH, Jakob St. Francis 79' 8"

32 JANICKE, Jordan Cheylin 78' 4"

33 CRANDALL, Matthew Oakley 76' 8"

33 LANGDELL, Dallas Weskan 76' 8"

35 SERRANO, Jacob Cheylin 74' 5"

36 CROSS, Brodrick Hoxie 72' 10"

37 DAILY, Joshua Sharon Springs- 68' 5"

38 SIMPSON, Isaiah Quinter 68' 2"

39 GILLESPIE, Zach Grainfield- 65' 8"

40 SEXSON, Doniley Weskan 50' 0"

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, KayCee Rexford-Golden 13.11  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 CROUSE, Amy Rawlins County 13.17  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HEIER, Kristen Grainfield- 13.19  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 NICKELSON, Cheyenne Trego Community 13.27  (NW) 3(3) 4

5 KNIESTEADT, Haelie Grainfield- 13.29  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 TAYLOR, McKenzie St. Francis 13.47  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 HOYT, Terran Hoxie 13.62  (NW) 3(6)

8 TICE, Madison St. Francis 13.67  (NW) 3(7)

9 RUSH, Kynndra Rexford-Golden 13.70  (NW) 2(2)

10 BAALMAN, Lauren Oakley 13.71  (NW) 2(3)

11 FRINK, Christina Rawlins County 13.98  (NW) 2(4)

12 BIXENMAN, Bailey Grainfield- 14.00  (NW) 2(5)

13 CLYMER, Destanie Rawlins County 14.22  (NW) 2(6)

14 DORENKAMP, Brooke Hoxie 14.48  (NW) 3(8)

15 MERSCH, Faith Hill City 14.55  (NW) 2(7)

16 UZOMAHTAKEKAWA, Sandra Winona-Triplains 14.68  (NW) 2(8)

17 DENNETT, Baylea Hill City 14.85  (NW) 1(1)

18 STOLL, Briana Rexford-Golden 14.90  (NW) 1(2)

19 KUHLMAN, Myka Oakley 15.17  (NW) 1(3)

20 BRACELIN, Hanna St. Francis 15.29  (NW) 1(4)

21 MYERS, Carrie Heartland 15.38  (NW) 1(5)

22 HALE, McKenna Weskan 16.31  (NW) 1(6)

23 MEHLEM, Leonie Weskan 17.08  (NW) 1(7)

24 RASMUSSEN, Annika Weskan 17.19  (NW) 1(8)

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONWAY, Amanda Hill City 27.26  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 KNIESTEADT, Haelie Grainfield- 27.56  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 MILLER, KayCee Rexford-Golden 27.73  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 CROUSE, Amy Rawlins County 27.90  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 LIVAS, Kaity Rawlins County 28.74  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 BEIMS, Reagan St. Francis 28.79  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 TICE, Madison St. Francis 28.98  (NW) 3(5)

8 BIXENMAN, Bailey Grainfield- 29.25  (NW) 2(3)

9 SCHILTZ, Gabrielle Rexford-Golden 29.29  (NW) 2(4)

10 BAALMAN, Lauren Oakley 29.49  (NW) 3(6)

11 LOSEY, Breanna Grainfield- 29.65  (NW) 2(5)

12 JOHNSON, Lindsay St. Francis 29.82  (NW) 2(6)

13 DORENKAMP, Brooke Hoxie 29.89  (NW) 2(7)

14 HILLERY, Katie Winona-Triplains 30.52  (NW) 2(8)

15 HEFNER, Katie Oakley 31.17  (NW) 1(1)

16 DENNETT, Baylea Hill City 32.31  (NW) 1(2)

17 ALLAN, Pierce Rawlins County 33.48  (NW) 1(3)

18 MEHLEM, Leonie Weskan 36.19  (NW) 1(4)

19 RASMUSSEN, Annika Weskan 36.59  (NW) 1(5)

20 MILLER, Haley Rexford-Golden 36.69  (NW) 1(6)

ISENMANN, Anna Weskan DNS  (NW) 1

MYERS, Carrie Heartland DNS  (NW) 1

NELSON, Madalyn Hill City DNS  (NW) 3

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DINKEL, Janaeha Sharon Springs- 1:05.78 2(1) 10

2 NICKELSON, Cheyenne Trego Community 1:06.10 2(2) 8

3 ALLEN, Sydni Sharon Springs- 1:07.28 2(3) 6

4 HERMAN, Olivia Hill City 1:08.24 2(4) 4

5 SHEAFFER, Cindy Decatur 1:08.93 2(5) 2

6 JOHNSON, Lauren St. Francis 1:09.02 2(6) 1

7 WILLEMS, Katelyn Oakley 1:13.29 2(7)

8 LOSEY, Breanna Grainfield- 1:14.35 1(1)

9 DOHM, Dakota Grainfield- 1:14.41 2(8)

10 KELTZ, Rachel Cheylin 1:20.31 1(2)

11 KELTZ, Elizabeth Cheylin 1:20.79 1(3)

12 MILLER, Haley Rexford-Golden 1:22.26 1(4)

MEITL, Faith Decatur DNS 1

CARR, Elyssa Trego Community DNS 1

KOERPERICH, Jessica Rexford-Golden DNS 1

JOHNSON, Maddie Decatur DNS 1

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GIEFER, Helen Trego Community 2:36.50 10
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#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 ALDRIDGE, Brylee Weskan 2:36.87 8

3 MCKINNEY, Alivia Weskan 2:39.85 6

4 LEE, Journey St. Francis 2:43.01 4

5 DINKEL, Janaeha Sharon Springs- 2:45.19 2

6 RUSH, Kynndra Rexford-Golden 2:47.65 1

7 FRISBIE, Jesie Cheylin 2:48.52

8 SHEAFFER, Cindy Decatur 2:51.90

9 SELZER, Robyn Sharon Springs- 2:52.89

10 CARR, Elyssa Trego Community 2:53.82

11 DIETZ, Adrian Trego Community 2:54.75

12 HENDRICKSON, Sierra Decatur 2:55.09

13 LATEN, Jylian St. Francis 3:01.02

14 VASQUEZ, Nancy Oakley 3:11.37

15 FELLHOELTER, Latasha Hoxie 3:19.18

ZERR, Kirsten Grainfield- DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GIEFER, Helen Trego Community 5:43.53 10

2 SELZER, Robyn Sharon Springs- 5:58.69 8

3 HOWARD, Aleah Trego Community 6:14.81 6

4 NIEMAN, Maggi Rexford-Golden 6:18.25 4

5 FRISBIE, Jesie Cheylin 6:20.90 2

6 DAVIS, Tristen Decatur 6:29.04 1

7 HAMMER, Gabrielle Sharon Springs- 6:33.56

8 HOWARD, Jenna Trego Community 6:41.37

9 HENDRICKSON, Sierra Decatur 6:52.59

10 VANEATON, Taylor Oakley 7:00.94

11 HAVLAS, Peyton Quinter 7:13.28

12 PIERCE, Hayley Sharon Springs- 7:13.28

13 FELLHOELTER, Latasha Hoxie 7:39.12

14 THORNBURG, Taya Quinter 8:10.98

ZERR, Kirsten Grainfield- DNS

#13 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PLETCHER, Hannah Sharon Springs- 16.27  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 NELSON, Madalyn Hill City 16.29  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MILLER, Kami Rexford-Golden 16.42  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 SUNDSTROM, Zoe St. Francis 16.58  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 HASELHORST, Kara Decatur 17.48  (NW) 1(1) 2

6 CONWAY, Amanda Hill City 17.93  (NW) 2(5) 1

7 MILLER, Ashley Quinter 18.12  (NW) 1(2)

8 CROUSE, Amy Rawlins County 18.23  (NW) 2(6)

9 WOLF, Carma Quinter 18.39  (NW) 1(3)

10 BALLUCH, Trinity Hoxie 18.60  (NW) 1(4)

#13 Women's 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 LAMB, Maddie Winona-Triplains 18.90  (NW) 1(5)

12 UZOMAHTAKEKAWA, Sandra Winona-Triplains 19.06  (NW) 1(6)

13 WHITE, Macalee Hoxie 19.12  (NW) 2(7)

14 ELFERS, Emily St. Francis 19.88  (NW) 2(8)

15 HERMAN, Olivia Hill City 20.48  (NW) 1(7)

16 KOERPERICH, Jessica Rexford-Golden 21.86  (NW) 1(8)

#16 Women's 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONWAY, Amanda Hill City 47.63 2(1) 10

2 NELSON, Madalyn Hill City 50.12 2(2) 8

3 PLETCHER, Hannah Sharon Springs- 50.75 2(3) 6

4 CROUSE, Amy Rawlins County 51.83 1(1) 4

5 BLACKWILL, Brooke Quinter 51.92 2(4) 2

6 MILLER, Kami Rexford-Golden 51.96 2(5) 1

7 WHITE, Macalee Hoxie 52.93 1(2)

8 ELFERS, Emily St. Francis 53.70 2(6)

9 SCHMITT, Amiya Trego Community 54.73 1(3)

10 SUNDSTROM, Zoe St. Francis 54.89 1(4)

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Rexford-Golden Plains (A) 54.41 2(1) 10

2 Sharon Springs-Wallace County (A) 54.47 2(2) 8

3 Weskan (A) 55.49 2(3) 6

4 Quinter (A) 55.71 1(1) 4

5 St. Francis (A) 55.75 2(4) 2

6 Winona-Triplains (A) 58.94 1(2) 1

7 Trego Community (A) 59.05 1(3)

8 Oakley (A) 59.37 2(5)

9 Rawlins County (A) 59.93 1(4)

Grainfield-Wheatland (A) DQ 2

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Quinter (A) 4:31.75 10

2 Weskan (A) 4:36.44 8

3 Grainfield-Wheatland (A) 4:37.11 6

4 St. Francis (A) 4:37.28 4

5 Hoxie (A) 4:41.37 2

6 Trego Community (A) 4:48.28 1

7 Decatur Community (A) 5:02.67

8 Rawlins County (A) 5:11.01
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#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Trego Community (A) 11:08.32 10

2 Quinter (A) 11:30.51 8

3 Sharon Springs-Wallace County (A) 11:37.12 6

4 Grainfield-Wheatland (A) 12:09.65 4

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1J MCDOWELL, Lexie Hill City 5' 0" 10

2J LAMB, Kelly Winona-Triplains 5' 0" 8

3J HEIER, Mikayla Grainfield- 5' 0" 6

4J WALDMAN, Hannah Grainfield- 5' 0" 4

5 HAVLAS, Peyton Quinter 4' 8" 2

6 JOHNSON, Maddie Decatur 4' 4" 1

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SEE, Jenna Weskan 9' 0" 10

2 NICKELSON, Cheyenne Trego Community 8' 6" 8

3 HEFNER, Katie Oakley 7' 6" 5

3 LEE, Journey St. Francis 7' 6" 5

5J BLAU, Kyleana Decatur 7' 6" 2

6 MERSCH, Faith Hill City 6' 6" 1

7 MEITL, Faith Decatur 6' 0"

7 LIVAS, Kaity Rawlins County 6' 0"

MEHLEM, Leonie Weskan NH

DAVIS, Tristen Decatur NH

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 NELSON, Madalyn Hill City 15' 41 /2  (NW) 10

2 MILLER, KayCee Rexford-Golden 15' 4"  (NW) 8

3 MILLER, Kami Rexford-Golden 15' 1"  (NW) 6

4 HILLERY, Katie Winona-Triplains 15' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 TAYLOR, McKenzie St. Francis 14' 101 /4  (NW) 2

6 ALDRIDGE, Brylee Weskan 14' 9"  (NW) 1

7 WALDMAN, Hannah Grainfield- 14' 6"  (NW)

8 WHITE, Macalee Hoxie 14' 5"  (NW)

9 LOSEY, Breanna Grainfield- 14' 41 /2  (NW)

9 SCHILTZ, Gabrielle Rexford-Golden 14' 41 /2  (NW)

11 ALLEN, Sydni Sharon Springs- 14' 4"  (NW)

12 LATEN, Jylian St. Francis 14' 0"  (NW)

13 SCHMITT, Amiya Trego Community 13' 21 /2  (NW)

14 HEIER, Mikayla Grainfield- 13' 2"  (NW)

15 FRINK, Christina Rawlins County 12' 7"  (NW)

16 FELLHOELTER, Latasha Hoxie 12' 41 /2  (NW)

17 ISENMANN, Anna Weskan 12' 13 /4  (NW)

18 CLYMER, Destanie Rawlins County 12' 11 /4  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
19 WITZEL, Matthisen St. Francis 11' 9"  (NW)

19 MYERS, Carrie Heartland 11' 9"  (NW)

21 ESCAMILLA, Abbi Sharon Springs- 11' 83 /4  (NW)

22 ALLAN, Pierce Rawlins County 11' 11 /4  (NW)

23 ROUSE, Dani Decatur 8' 91 /2  (NW)

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALDMAN, Hannah Grainfield- 33' 91 /4  (NW) 10

2 SCHILTZ, Gabrielle Rexford-Golden 32' 4"  (NW) 8

3 HILLERY, Katie Winona-Triplains 32' 1"  (NW) 6

4 HEIER, Mikayla Grainfield- 31' 8"  (NW) 4

5 NIBLOCK, Brynn Hoxie 30' 6"  (NW) 2

6 KARLSSON, Lina Weskan 29' 111 /2  (NW) 1

7 WALT, Brittney Quinter 29' 61 /2  (NW)

8 SCHMITT, Amiya Trego Community 28' 71 /2  (NW)

9 MYERS, Carrie Heartland 27' 3"  (NW)

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAYS, Lily Winona-Triplains 32' 6" 10

2 BIXENMAN, Bailey Grainfield- 32' 13 /4 8

3 TERRY, Lauren Rawlins County 31' 21 /4 6

4 KELTZ, Elizabeth Cheylin 31' 11 /2 4

5 WOOD, Shayla Grainfield- 30' 101 /2 2

6 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Weskan 30' 6" 1

7 KELTZ, Rachel Cheylin 29' 2"

8 HOLADAY, Nicole Grainfield- 28' 101 /4

9 BALLUCH, Trinity Hoxie 28' 10"

10 ROGERS, Makayla St. Francis 28' 93 /4

11 BUCHHOLZ, Emily Trego Community 28' 91 /2

12 SODERLUND, Jean Decatur 28' 9"

13 SMITH, Rose Winona-Triplains 28' 33 /4

14 GEERDES, Kelsey Hoxie 28' 01 /2

15 KITCH, Rebecca Quinter 27' 101 /2

15 BLAU, Kyleana Decatur 27' 101 /2

17 BRACELIN, Hanna St. Francis 27' 93 /4

18 ESPARZA, Jennifer Rexford-Golden 27' 7"

19 JOHNSON, Chloe Hoxie 27' 61 /2

20 FISHER, Kaitlynn Decatur 27' 31 /4

21 SELENSKY, Blake Quinter 27' 11 /2

22 HALE, McKenna Weskan 26' 111 /4

23 CRIST, Kylie Quinter 25' 41 /4

24 CONFER, Jessica St. Francis 24' 101 /2

25 GLADIN, Elizabeth Oakley 24' 101 /4

26 KUHLMAN, Myka Oakley 24' 71 /2
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
27 HAXTON, Lexus Trego Community 24' 3"

28 STRAMEL, Taryn Winona-Triplains 24' 2"

29 SEPULVEDA, Carmen Rexford-Golden 22' 11"

30 KUPER, Abby Oakley 21' 51 /2

31 RICHARDSON, Taylor Rawlins County 19' 61 /2

32 RITTER, Morgan Rexford-Golden 16' 111 /4

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 TERRY, Lauren Rawlins County 104' 5" 10

2 STRAMEL, Taryn Winona-Triplains 98' 11" 8

3 BIXENMAN, Brooke Grainfield- 98' 9" 6

4 KELTZ, Elizabeth Cheylin 95' 0" 4

5 BUCHHOLZ, Emily Trego Community 89' 8" 2

6 MURPHY, Kaitlyn Weskan 87' 9" 1

7 SMITH, Rose Winona-Triplains 87' 1"

8 KELTZ, Rachel Cheylin 86' 7"

9 BALLUCH, Trinity Hoxie 83' 11"

10 BRACELIN, Hanna St. Francis 81' 9"

11 MAYS, Lily Winona-Triplains 80' 4"

12 FISHER, Kaitlynn Decatur 79' 11"

13 CONFER, Jessica St. Francis 79' 6"

14 KUHLMAN, Myka Oakley 76' 2"

15 SODERLUND, Jean Decatur 73' 11 /2

16 GEERDES, Kelsey Hoxie 73' 01 /2

17 ROGERS, Makayla St. Francis 73' 0"

18 SEPULVEDA, Carmen Rexford-Golden 71' 9"

19 ESCAMILLA, Abbi Sharon Springs- 70' 7"

20 MONG, Angel Grainfield- 70' 4"

21 HAXTON, Lexus Trego Community 70' 11 /2

22 HOLADAY, Nicole Grainfield- 67' 11 /2

23 KITCH, Rebecca Quinter 62' 10"

24 ESPARZA, Jennifer Rexford-Golden 62' 7"

25 KARLSSON, Lina Weskan 61' 9"

26 CRIST, Kylie Quinter 61' 5"

27 WITHINGTON, Chloe Decatur 59' 1"

28 RICHARDSON, Taylor Rawlins County 54' 61 /2

29 JOHNSON, Chloe Hoxie 49' 3"

30 SELENSKY, Blake Quinter 46' 91 /2

#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOYT, Terran Hoxie 103' 4" 10

2 VANEATON, Taylor Oakley 101' 3" 8

3 STRAMEL, Taryn Winona-Triplains 99' 8" 5

3 FISHER, Kaitlynn Decatur 99' 8" 5

#36 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 CRIST, Kylie Quinter 93' 8" 2

6 SODERLUND, Jean Decatur 87' 7" 1

7 CORBETT, Elise Oakley 87' 3"

7 BIXENMAN, Brooke Grainfield- 87' 3"

9 KITCH, Rebecca Quinter 85' 2"

9 BUCHHOLZ, Emily Trego Community 85' 2"

11 SMITH, Rose Winona-Triplains 83' 6"

12 ALLEN, Sydni Sharon Springs- 82' 6"

13 BIXENMAN, Bailey Grainfield- 82' 0"

14 WILLEMS, Katelyn Oakley 81' 11"

15 RUSSELL, Taylor Hill City 80' 5"

16 TICE, Madison St. Francis 79' 6"

17 LEMON, Braelynn Hill City 79' 5"

18 GEERDES, Kelsey Hoxie 78' 8"

19 KUPER, Abby Oakley 78' 5"

20 ROWH, Brecken Hoxie 78' 2"

21 RUSH, Kynndra Rexford-Golden 77' 6"

22 KELTZ, Elizabeth Cheylin 76' 6"

23 HAXTON, Lexus Trego Community 75' 4"

24 RICHARDSON, Taylor Rawlins County 70' 0"

25 MONG, Angel Grainfield- 69' 10"

26 KELTZ, Rachel Cheylin 67' 3"

27 JOHNSON, Lindsay St. Francis 66' 11"

28 MAYS, Lily Winona-Triplains 66' 5"

29 MCFEE, Dalyn Rawlins County 65' 5"

30 HAMMER, Gabrielle Sharon Springs- 65' 1"

31 SUNDSTROM, Zoe St. Francis 59' 4"

31 WITHINGTON, Chloe Decatur 59' 4"

33 GLADIN, Elizabeth Oakley 58' 5"

34 SELENSKY, Blake Quinter 52' 4"

35 SEPULVEDA, Carmen Rexford-Golden 52' 1"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 St. Francis ST. 74

2 Sharon Springs-Wallace County SHAR 69

3 Winona-Triplains WINO 62

4 Hill City HILL 47

5 Decatur Community DECA 41

6 Oakley OAKL 40

7 Weskan WESK 37

8 Hoxie HOXI 32

9 Rawlins County RAWL 27

10 Trego Community TREG 26

11 Heartland Christian School HEAR 22

12 Quinter QUIN 20
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 Men's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

13 Grainfield-Wheatland GRAI 14

14 Cheylin CHEY 9

15 Rexford-Golden Plains REXF 6

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Grainfield-Wheatland GRAI 66

2 Hill City HILL 62

3 Rexford-Golden Plains REXF 60

4 Trego Community TREG 59

5 Sharon Springs-Wallace County SHAR 56

6 Weskan WESK 42

6 Winona-Triplains WINO 42

8 Rawlins County RAWL 34

9 Quinter QUIN 28

10 St. Francis ST. 24

11 Decatur Community DECA 14

11 Hoxie HOXI 14

13 Oakley OAKL 13

14 Cheylin CHEY 10
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